20/10/2020 Gmail - Fwd: 02 sensors

M Gmail Gail Bell <viamed.gail.bell@gmail.com>
Fwd: 02 sensors

1 message

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 20 October 2020 at 14:37

Reply-To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
To: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: airtek air technologies <airtekairtechnologies@gmail.com>
Date: Tue, 20 Oct 2020 at 08:38

Subject: Re: 02 sensors

To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>

Hi Ryan, how are you?

| need please 6 unit more of R-41V sensor P/N: 0110041 )

| finish stock again and i need urgently, i wait for your answer
have a nice day

Claudio

Il giorno mercoledi 7 ottobre 2020, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> ha scritto:
Hi Claudio

This is only an estimate, as | can not know what rate you will get from your bank:

Invoice RAN124743-1 = GBP £224
= EUR €255.36

Best regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Tue, 6 Oct 2020 at 17:30, airtek air technologies <airtekairtechnologies@gmail.com> wrote:
Hi Ryan, sensors arrive today , thank you very much, please send me import in euro.
Have a nice day
Claudio

Il giorno ven 18 set 2020 alle ore 11:51 Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> ha scritto:
Dear Claudio

| am sorry, | do not have any news at the moment, but we will ship them as soon as they arrive.
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Best regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Thu, 17 Sep 2020 at 20:49, airtek air technologies <airtekairtechnologies@gmail.com> wrote:
Hi Ryan, how are you?
Any news about my order ? ( 6 unit of R-41V sensor P/N: 0110041 )
| finish stock and i need urgently, i wait for your answer
have a nice day
Claudio
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C/ JOSEP PALLACH, N° 11
17213 - ESCLANYA

GIRONA

TEL: 0034-640117391
http://airtekairtechnologies.com/

AIRTEK AIR TECHNOLOGIES
C/ JOSEP PALLACH, N° 11
17213 - ESCLANYA

GIRONA

TEL: 0034-640117391
http://airtekairtechnologies.com/

AIRTEK AIR TECHNOLOGIES
C/ JOSEP PALLACH, N° 11
17213 - ESCLANYA

GIRONA

TEL: 0034-640117391
http://airtekairtechnologies.com/

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=154df70736&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1681078183715198783&simpl=msg-f%3A16810781837...

2/3


http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/
mailto:ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
mailto:airtekairtechnologies@gmail.com
http://airtekairtechnologies.com/
http://airtekairtechnologies.com/
http://airtekairtechnologies.com/

20/10/2020 Gmail - Fwd: 02 sensors

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=154df70736&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1681078183715198783&simpl=msg-f%3A16810781837...  3/3



